
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Paul Byfield paul.byfield@integrityservicesgroup.com 2120 N. Sacramento Pearland TX 77581 8327669255 Sales rep Integrity Services Group
Chad Tilbury chad.tilbury@mitigate.pro 140 E. Tyler St., Suite 400 Longview TX 75601 903-646-3148 Construction Estimator MitRes Services
Chase Barnett cbarnett@advancesiteprep.com 6000 U.S. Hwy 190 W Point Blank Texas 77364 4697342125 Project Engineer Advance Site Prep
Zachary Parker zparker@personsservices.com 6435 Storey Drive Humble Texas 77396 3375027284 Chief Estimator Persons Services
Bob Fitzner bob.fitzner@gcinc.com 9303 New Trails, STE 200 The Woodlands TX 77381 5126360766 Project Executive Granite Construction Company
Eric Slusser eric.slusser@mitigate.pro 140 E. Tyler St., Suite 400 Longview TX 75601 Construction Estimator MitRes Services
Robert Rocha Robert.Rocha@harriscountytx.gov
Chad Tilbury chad.tilbury@mitigate.pro 140 E. Tyler St., Suite 400 Longview TX 75601 903-646-3148 Construction Estimator MitRes Services
Stacy Butler sbutler@rigidconstructors.com 3861 Ambassador Caffery Parkway Lafayette Louisiana 70503 346-261-8685 Estimating Manager Rigid Constructors 
jeff croston jeff@envirotech-services.com 226 East Tidwell Road Houston Texas 77022 8324181337 VP of Sales Envirotech
Mark Browne 7135766288 Forde
Kedrick Winfield kedrick.winfield@nrg-xl.com 17215 Marquette Point Ln Humble TX 77346 7138197240 President NRG Freight & Logistics
Luke Ferry luke.ferry@aecom.com
Ian Sequeira ian.sequeira@aecom.com
Brett Deshotels bdeshotels@rigidconstructors.com 3861 Ambassador Caffery Parkway Lafayette Louisiana 70503 337-261-2413 Manager pf Special Projects Rigid Constructors 
James Willis x_tremecustoms@yahoo.com 1825 San Jacinto Street Houston TX 77002 8323358656 Vice President NRG
Troy Smith tsmith@greatbearconstruction.com PO Box 270567 Houston Texas 77277 713-418-0393 President Great Bear Construction
Valerio Longoria valerio@rlglobalinc.com 3527 Mansfeild St Houston TX 77091 713-201-6675 Account Manager RL Global Inc.
Marcos Lopez mlopez@rigidconstructors.com 3861 Ambassador Caffery Parkway Lafayette Louisiana 70503 337-261-2413 Superintendent Rigid Constructors
Kunle Adeyemi ayokunleadeyemi@gmail.com 11381 Meadowglen Lane, Suite E Houston TX 77082 2253623363 Project Manager Roman Emperors Road LLC
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